Cross Reference Guide: TDK CKG Series to
HolyStone SMC Series Stacked Caps
TDK P/N HEC P/N                             Differences
1 CKG57KX7R2J224M SMC17JX224M631TN
2 CKG57KX7R2E474M SMC17JX474M251TN
3 CKG57KX7R2E105M SMC17JX105M251TN
4 CKG57KX7R2A105M SMC17JX105M101TN

SMC Series‐Stacked Capacitors
Holy Stone
How To Order
Product
Code
SMC:
Commercial
Size
Switchmode
Stack
Capacitor
Stack and
Size
The first digit:
# of chips in
stack
Second Digit:
Chip Size
6: 1812
7: 2220
8: 1825
9: 2225
Lead
Configuration
Ex.:
J :J Lead for
h=0.070”
L :L Lead for
h=0.070”
N:Straight
Lead
P :J Lead for
h=0.045”
S:L Lead for
h=0.045”
Tolerance
Ex.:
N: NP0
X: X7R
Capacitance
(pF)
Ex.:
103:10x103
224:22x104
475:47x105
Tolerance
Ex.:
F: +/-1.0%
G: +/-2.0%
J: +/-5.0%
K: +/- 10%
M: +/- 20%
Rated
Voltage
Ex.:
050: 50Vdc
101: 100Vdc
201: 200Vdc
501: 500Vdc
102:1000Vdc
Packaging
B: Bulk
T:Tape&Reel
W: Waffle
pack
Marking
Ex.:
N: No Marking
S: Special
Marking
M: Marked
(cap &
Tolerance)